
Arena Times Class Name Horse Section BD No Bridle No Score % Colls Place OP

A 09:00 1 Mary Maitland Sea Vivaz O ?? 136 128 67.36 68 1 1

A 09:07 1 Sarah Backhouse El Chico R 50059 142 128 67.36 66 1

A 09:14 1 Rosalind Foss Tricky R ?? 149 124 65.26 66 2

Arena Times Class Name Horse Section BD No Bridle No Score % Colls Place OP

A 09:21 2 Victoria Stevenson Longstone Royale Renate R 50339 138 149 62.08 50 4

A 09:28 2 Sarah Backhouse El Chico R 50059 142 163 67.91 54 1 1

A 09:35 2 Jane Hood Faerie Flax O ?? 145 146 60.83 50 2

A 09:42 2 Mary Maitland Sea Vivaz O ?? 136 157 65.41 52 1

A 09:49 2 Evelyn Little Bindro T R 515190 137 158 65.83 52 2 2

A 09:56 2 Catherine Taylor Bear Faced Cheek O ?? 141 133 55.41 44 3

A 10:03 2 Rosalind Foss Tricky R ?? 149 151 62.91 50 3

PRELIM 1 JUDGE: JULIE ALLEN

BRITISH DRESSAGE - FRIDAY 13TH MAY 2011

PRELIM 14 JUDGE: JULIE ALLEN

ARENA A



Arena Times Class Name Horse Section BD No Bridle No Score % Colls Place OP

A 10:10 3 Catherine Denman Ambassadeur C R 698830 135 165 66 66 1 1

A 10:17 3 Jane Hood Faerie Flax O ?? 145 150 60 62 2

A 10:24 3 Mary Fuller Hannibal Birkeley O 44588 143 wd wd wd wd wd

A 10:31 3 Barry Meningen Imogen O ?? 156 159 63.6 64 1 2

A 10:38 3 Ashleigh Adair Springett Wesley III T ?? 157 153 61.2 62

A 10:45 3 Richard Townsend Laureate R ?? 150 152 60.8 60 2

30 MINS BREAK

Arena Times Class Name Horse Section BD No Bridle No Score % Colls Place OP

A 11:22 4 Evelyn Little Bindro T R 515190 137 159 61.15 50 3=

A 11:29 4 Catherine Denman Ambassadeur C R 698830 135 165 63.46 52 2 2

A 11:36 4 Richard Townsend Laureate R ?? 150 167 64.23 52 1 1

A 11:43 4 Mary Fuller Hannibal Birkeley O 44588 143 wd wd wd wd wd

A 11:50 4 Barry Meningen Imogen O ?? 156 160 61.53 50 1

A 11:57 4 Ashleigh Adair Springett Wesley III T ?? 157 157 60.38 48

A 12:04 4 Kerry White Talponciau Last Symphony R 444306 134 159 61.15 50 3=

A 12:11 4 Sue Donges Rudi Valentino R 33003 148 154 59.23 48 5

Arena Times Class Name Horse Section BD No Bridle No Score % Colls Place OP

A 12:18 5 Judy Hancock Oakport Strauss O 48565 139 161 64.4 52 1

A 12:25 5 Will Rawlin Jester R ?? 158 170 68 54 1= 1=

A 12:32 5 Lizzie Fitch Shannondale Victor R 50900 151 170 68 54 1= 1=

A 12:39 5 Kerry White Talponciau Last Symphony R 444306 134 156 62.4 50

A 12:46 5 Vicky Scott Cheynes Khloe Klassiche O 27942 140 157 62.8 52

NOVICE 36 JUDGE: JULIE ALLEN

E 44 JUDGE: JULIE ALLEN

NOVICE 20 JUDGE: JULIE ALLEN



Arena Times Class Name Horse Section BD No Bridle No Score % Colls Place OP

B 12:30 6 Mary Fuller Kodaxie Myst O 36034 144 wd wd wd wd wd

B 12:37 6 Jane Hood Knave of Golden Hearts O 48050 146 169 60.35 50 2

B 12:44 6 Judy Hancock Oakport Strauss O 48565 139 182 65 52 1 1

B 12:51 6 Will Rawlin Jester O ?? 158 179 63.92 52 1 2

B 12:58 6 Lizzie Fitch Shannondale Victor R 50900 151 169 60.35 48 3

B 13:05 6 Sara Murfitt Machiavellian R ?? 155 170 60.71 48 2

B 13:12 6 Vicky Scott Cheynes Khloe Klassiche O 27942 140 167 59.64 46 3

Arena Times Class Name Horse Section BD No Bridle No Score % Colls Place OP

B 13:19 7 Mary Fuller Kodaxie Myst O 36034 144 wd wd wd wd wd

B 13:26 7 Elise Scully Comondo Z O 39901 131 187 64.48 54 2

B 13:33 7 Julia Maddever Idyllic Amazing Grace R 34878 132 167 57.58 44 4

B 13:40 7 Margaret Phizacklea Coole Contender O 44624 152 197 67.93 54 1 1

B 13:47 7 Jane Hood Rudi Valentino O 33004 147 172 59.31 48 3

B 13:54 7 Tracy Harwood ?? R 35135 153 174 60 48 3

B 14:01 7 Heidi Van Someren Avocet III R 30092 154 178 61.37 48 2

B 14:08 7 Sally Wilkin Jouet du Chene R 40163 133 190 65.51 52 1 2

10 MINS BREAK

Arena Times Class Name Horse Section BD No Bridle No Score % Colls Place OP

B 14:25 8 Elise Scully Comondo Z O 39901 131 201 62.9 52 2

B 14:32 8 Julia Maddever Idyllic Amazing Grace R 34878 132 177 57.09 48 4

B 14:39 8 Margaret Phizacklea Coole Contender O 44624 152 212 68.38 54 1 1

B 14:46 8 Tracy Harwood ?? R 35135 153 186 60 50 2

B 14:53 8 Heidi Van Someren Avocet III R 30092 154 180 58.06 48 3

B 15:00 8 Sally Wilkin Jouet du Chene R 40163 133 197 63.54 52 1 2

E 50 JUDGE: MALCOLM BROWN

M71 JUDGE: MALCOLM BROWN

ARENA B

M63 JUDGE: MALCOLM BROWN


